	DIAMCALC STANDARD REPORT
	Polished Brilliant

	

	General information
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	Model
	Sample Sarin Model
	

	Expert name
	Sample Expert Name
	

	Report date
	12/09/2006
	

	Real weight, ct
	0.86
	

	Calculated weight, ct
	0.86, 0.8662
	

	Total height
	3.769 mm, 62.66 %
	

	Total height quality
	N/A
	

	Appraiser title
	AGS_2005
	

	Overall cut quality
	3
	

	Overall symmetry quality
	PR
	


Main parameters

	Parameter
	
	Avg
	Min
	Max
	Dev
	Cut
	Sym

	Diameter
	mm
	6.014
	5.999
	6.038
	0.65 %
	N/A
	EX

	Crown angle
	°
	33.58
	33.35
	33.70
	0.35
	N/A
	EX

	Crown height
	%
	14.33
	14.00
	14.58
	0.58
	N/A
	EX

	Pavilion angle
	°
	40.89
	40.57
	41.14
	0.58
	N/A
	EX

	Pavilion depth
	%
	43.00
	42.69
	43.28
	0.59
	N/A
	EX

	Lower girdle facets angle
	°
	41.86
	41.54
	42.19
	0.65
	-
	EX

	Upper girdle facets angle
	°
	40.58
	39.55
	41.63
	2.08
	-
	GD

	Star facets angle
	°
	21.56
	20.82
	22.41
	1.59
	-
	VG

	Star :
Upper ratio
	%
	54.18 :

45.82
	51.53 :
48.47
	55.60:
44.40
	4.07
	-
	PR

	Table
	%
	56.61
	56.25
	56.85
	0.59
	N/A
	EX

	Culet
	%
	0.68
	0.54
	0.80
	0.26
	0
	EX

	Twist
	°
	0.74
	0.01
	1.66
	1.65
	-
	EX

	Girdle thickness: Bezel
	%
	5.30
	4.91
	5.93
	1.02
	3
	EX

	Girdle thickness: Bone
	%
	5.34
	4.76
	5.63
	0.87
	
	EX

	Girdle thickness: Valley
	%
	3.74
	3.24
	4.09
	0.85
	0
	EX


	
	C-Height
	P-Depth
	Table
	Culet
	G-Bezel
	G-Bone
	G-Value

	Average value, mm
	0.862
	2.586
	3.405
	0.041
	0.319
	0.321
	0.225
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